of Rs.2,40,OOO/- (Rupees two lacs forty thousand only) from the

next calendar month commencing after the day on which its

business is fully operative.

After the expiry of rent-free period of 01 month and

concessiona! rent paying period of 35 months, the Lessee shall

pay to the lessor monthly rent of Rs.2,40,000/- (Rupees two lacs

forty thousand only) and the same shall be increased @LO%

after expiry of 03 years and accordingly the rent shall be

increased bV *LO% on the last paid rent at the end of every

period of 03 years thereafter. The rent payable to each of the

Lessors during the tenure of the lease deed is shown in the table